
LNHS: (cms/ktms) Gary Austin gary.austin@isd194.org
LNHS: (cms/ktms) Adonia McCormick adonia.mccormick@gmail.com
LSHS: (ktms/mms) Corey Kennedy corey.kennedy@isd194.org
LSHS: (ktms/mms) Elsa Shorey elsa.shorey@isd194.org

Century Angie Craven angie.craven@isd194.org
Century Ally Olson ally.olson@isd194.org
Kenwood Kleber Ortiz kleberortiz86@gmail.com
Kenwood Kelvin Mamba kelvinmamba90@gmail.com
McGuire Tyler Holzer tyler.holzer.18@gmail.com
McGuire Alan Merrick alanrmerrick@gmail.com

Century Kelly Erickson kelly.erickson@isd194.org
Century Heidi Garcia heidi.garcia@isd194.org
Kenwood Abigayle Burmeister abigayle.burmeister@isd194.org
Kenwood Nancy Kunkel nancy.kunkel@isd194.org
McGuire Megan Helberg mhhelberg@gmail.com
McGuire Stephanie Ross steffi.ross.mn@comcast.net
McGuire Andrew Collins andrew.collins@isd194.org

GIRL'S SWIMMING
McGuire Gunnar Teigen coachgunnar@mnstorm.org
McGuire Karin Clemon karin.clemon@gmail.com
McGuire Paige Hansen paige.hansen@isd194.org

Century Kris Swift kris.swift@isd194.org
Kenwood Elizabeth Ciborowski elizabeth.ciborowski@isd194.org
McGuire Troy Sergent troy.sergent@isd194.org

Century Anika Weber anika.weber18@gmail.com
Century Jonelle Joyner 5joyners@charter.net
Kenwood Tatum Sheley tatum.sheley@isd194.org
Kenwood Christy Fink-Amador twinbfink1@gmail.com
McGuire Alissa Fischer alissa.knutson@isd194.org
McGuire Caryn Hojnicki chojnicki2@gmail.com

GIRL'S VOLLEYBALL

FALL COACHES 2023

BOY'S/GIRL'S CROSS COUNTRY

BOY'S SOCCER

GIRL'S SOCCER

GIRL'S TENNIS


